POWER TYPE
■負荷軽減曲線　Derating Curve
■定格　Ratings
20
20
40
60
80

 ● �Using flame-retardant/insulated ceramic case.
 ● �Excellent in anti-pulse and inrush current.
 ● �Suitable for high reliable applications like
   automotives. AEC-Q200 qualified.
 ● �Products meet EU-RoHS requirements.
形　名
Type
定格電力
Power
Rating
抵抗値範囲
Resistance Range（Ω） E24
形状及び重量
Style & Weight（g/1pcs）
   J：±5% K：±10% Q
BGRV15 15W 	 10〜390 0.51〜9.1 18.6
BGRV20 20W 	 10〜390 0.51〜9.1 22.1
BGRV30 30W 10〜390 2.2〜9.1 59.6
BGRV40 40W 10〜390 2.2〜9.1 70.6
BSRV15 15W 430〜56k − 18.6
BSRV20 20W 430〜56k − 22.1
形　名
Type

2
1±
0.
5
R0.65
4.
1H
3
φ0.17
W1
（  ）内の寸法は参考値。Parenthesized dimensions are for reference.
形　名
Type
寸　法　Dimensions（mm）
L L1 L2 W W1 H H1 H2 H3 （P） t
BGRV15Q・BSRV15Q 48±1.5
25±1.0   7.0 12.5±1.2 4.75 12.5±1.5 12.0 ＋ 25.0 6.35
32.5
0.5
BGRV20Q・BSRV20Q 63.5±2 47.5